
MaiD Streets Market aDd Cafe 

Live Music MOD-Wed 7:30 ­ 10:30 or 11, Thurs ­ Sat 8:00-11 

MonAng28 Ellen Schmidt & her staff Open mike with features 

Tue Aug 29 Silverlock Weekly Open Mike 

Wed Aug 30 Open all 3 meals for "LIVE' conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink 

Thur Aug 31 Lori Zuroff Jazz Trio Molly Flannery on Keys & Bill McCormack on Bass 

FriSeptl BJ Magoon Band Blues, Roots, Americana 

Sat Sept 2 Silverloek Band Great band, roots, favorite covers and original songs 

Sun Sept 3 TRIVIA NIGHT 6 -8 as you dine & drink 

Mon Sept4 Open all 3 meals for "LIVE' conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink 

Tue Sept 5 Bruce Marshall Weekly open mike 

Wed Sept 6 Open all 3 meals for "LIVE' conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink 

ThurSept7 Hatrack Gallagher band Standards, blues, jazz, featuring harmonica, great singing 

Fri Sept 8 Laura Poisson Band Outstanding singer many styles, excellent accompanists 

Sat Sept 9 Cool Runnings Reggae Band We play all the classics, plus a lot more, in fact we can play any song in reggae sound. 

Sun Sept. 10 TRIVIA NIGHT 6 -8 as you dine & drink 

Mon Septll Open all 3 meals for "LIVE' conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink 

Tue Sept 12 Silverloek Weekly Open Mike 

Wed Sept 13 AI Cath & Bob Calla Outstanding vocals, originals and covers 

Thur Sept 14 Swing Cafe Acoustic Swing, jazz, and rockabilly band 

Fri Sept 15 The Biscuit Rollers Ultimate Rhythmic Blues 

Sat Sept 16 The Blues Dogs Great blues band 

Sun Sept 17 TRIVIA NIGHT 6 -8 as you dine & drink 

Mon Sept 18 Bonnie and Friends Celtic Music Rehearsal 

Tue Sept]9 Julie Dougherty Weekly Open Mike 

Wed Sept 20 Tom Yates Acoustic Performance - Blues, Classic Rock, Country Rock 

Thur Sept 21 Steve Sadler and Jamie Walker Stellar Duo - Blues, Country, hot playing & singing, dobro, mandolin, guitars 

FriSept22 Working Man's Band feat. Tom Yates Vintage Rock and Roll, Country, and Blues 

Sat Sept 23 Rampage Trio Classic, high-energy rock & roll band 

Sun Sept 24 TRIVIA NIGHT 6 -8 as you dine & drink 

Mainstreetscafe & Twitter@mainstreetscafe and on Facebook 


Main Streets Market and Cafe 42 Main Street Concord 978-369-9948 www.mainstreetsmarketandcafe.com 


Scheduling Ellen Schmidt eschmidt01742@gmail.com 
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